Ssd Diskler

1TB

1TB

1TB

2TB

2TB

4TB

Uriin

KINGSTON RENEGADE SRNGS/1000G 7300/6000MB/S
PCIe 4.0 NVMe SSD

KINGSTON NV2 SNV2S/1000G 3500/2100/MB/s M.2
NVMe SSD

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000S/1024G 7000/6000MB/s

KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/4096G 7000/7000MB/s

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok Fiyat
10+ 190,00
0 90,00
0 150,00
0 160,00
0 240,00
0 390,00
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usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



